
Sl.
NO. Name of Creditor Address

 Amount 
Claimed in Rs. 

Amount 
Admitted

Amount of Claims 
Not admitted Security

1 The Karur Vysya Bank Ltd

Plot No. HIG A-19, Sainathapuram Road, 
Pragathi Nagar, Hyderabad - AS Rao Nagar 
Branch, Hyderabad - 500062

Represented by Authorised Representative: 
Rajesh Mamidi 9,22,61,926.00 9,22,61,926.00 -                              Secured

2
Asset Reconstruction Company (India) 
Limited

Brindavan Building, 4th Floor, Plot No. 177, 
Vidyanagari Marg, CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz, 
Mumbai – 400 098 

Represented by Authorised Representative: 
Nitika Kala 46,19,291.30 46,19,291.30 -                              Secured

Total 9,68,81,217.30           9,68,81,217.30           0.00

List of Claims  -Epower Energy (India) Private Limited
LIST OF FINANCIAL CREDITORS


